6-30 7-4 2025

GRANTOR

C&L PROPERTIES

GRUBBS TIMOTHY A
GRUBBS VIRGINIA L

SNYDER MARK E
SNYDER LAURA W

JOSE JAMIE
JOSE JADA

GARBART MARILYN J

LEMON ENTERPRISES LLC

STOLARIK MARGARET I EST

SMITH DONALD C

SMITH DIANE H

PROVANCE JOSEPHINE EST

LINT DARLENE HOLT

HOLT LINT DARLENE

LINT FRED A

HUCKO COLLEEN M

MCCARTHY THOMAS CN
MCCARTHY JESSICA NOELLE

MARANO KATHY LYNNE
MARANO ANTHONY

THOMAS KELLIJ
KORELKO MADISON G

CONNOR AMANDA

GRANTEE

COMPREHENSIVE COMMUNITY SERVICES INC

ZULKIFL DIANE
STROCK KYLE

AMBRISCO RICHARD B
AMBRISCO AMY J

REYNOLDS RICHARD S

MARTIN GEORGE E

MARTIN BOBBIE A

TKP PA LLC

SMITH DONALD C
SMITH DIANE H

RINKHOFF PAIGE

KIMMEL HEATHER

NERATKA LISA

MILLER NICOLE A

ALPINE PROPERTY RENTAL LLC

GORNICK WAYNE SCOTT
GORNICK DONNA L

COSSICK WILLIAM STONE JR
COSSICK HALEY LOUISE

BRADY JUSTIN R
BRADY KATIE J

BROWN MARKUS J

DATE
6/30/2025

6/30/2025

6/30/2025

6/30/2025

6/30/2025

6/30/2025

6/30/2025

6/30/2025

6/30/2025

7/1/2025

7/1/2025

7/2/2025

7/2/2025

7/2/2025

7/2/2025

CONSIDERATION
$720,000.00

$142,000.00

$225,000.00

$5,500.00

$55,000.00

$210,000.00

$224,000.00

$85,000.00

$1,000.00

$50,000.00

$133,500.00

$199,900.00

$299,900.00

$120,000.00

$103,000.00

MUNICIPALITY

SOUTH UNION TWP

NORTH UNION TWP

BULLSKIN TWP

GEORGES TWP

NORTH UNION TWP

BROWNSVILLE BOROUGH

MENALLEN TWP

GERMAN TWP

GEORGES TWP.

HENRY CLAY TWP.

HENRY CLAY TWP.

DUNBAR TWP.MARAN

SOUTH UNION TWP.

GEORGES TWP

DUNBAR BORO.



PROPERTIES BY ZEN LLC

WHITE ELAINE B

JOSEPH HARRY V

JOSEPH ROSE ANN

ASBURY REGINA K
ASBURY TERRY

WINDY HILL HODINGS LLC

GEORGE MICHELE L

WID MOUNTAIN RENTALS LLC

FUNDUS PRAEDIUM LLC

VALENTINE JORDAN

LEIBREICH RYAN

LEIBREICH SAMANTHA

HARRIS LEONARD

JONES DANIELLE E

BAIRD DEREK

BRYNER KAYLNN J
KEENER DANTE

7/2/2025

7/2/2025

7/2/2025

7/2/2025
7/3/2025
7/3/2025

7/3/2025

$18,000.00

$290,000.00

$280,000.00

$30,000.00
$112,500.00
$10,000.00

$129,900.00

UNIONTOWN CITYWHITE

SALTLICK TWP.

SOUTH UNION TWP.

UNIONTOWN CITY

MENALLEN TWP

GEORGES TWP.

SPRINGFIELD TWP.



